%3 Since 1995 Service Price List

B R~ 6 E M

Offshore Company Formation

T ° A
A \ i Renewal o
Service Content (SGS$) Additional Charge

SG$

JR25 3%

Service fee 700 .

- ARSR RS WL w0
Company Statutory Record and Company Kit
HONGKONG st o 260 260
Company Secretary service fee G 3k

(A PRA = ARLRAT PR A7) AT EHRES 310 FREE

(Limited Company / . . FEBUR —
Company Limited Company Incorporation Certificate Government Fee
by Guarantee) 45 45
F B IR
Business Registration Certificate B S BB
Government Fee Government Fee

= = v
VMA@ 50,000 1,980 2,140

LB AR RS Authorized Share not over 50,000 shares 270
BVI TS 50,000 LA
Authorized Share over 50,000 shares sl 3,460
AV %L 1,000,000 Ji

EEARES (RSB TR * 560 © 560 3
SEYCHELLES Recommended issued Share is 1,000,000 shares ’ ’ FREE

(No restrictions on the currency of share par value)

VEMH A AR T US$1,000,000

5% JEE IV A 5 Authorized Share Capital not over US$1,000,000 LA 1860
SAMOA FEAHEAR US$1,000,000 BA 600 : 380
Authorized Share Capital over US$1,000,000 ’
HMAANEE USS$50,000 6610 6.670
Authorized Share Capital not over US$50,000 ’ ’
VEMHAAT US$50,001-US$1,000,000
Authorized Share Capital between 7,650 7,700
AR L2 US$50,001 — US$1,000,000
CAYMAN FEMHEAAT US$1,000,001-US$2,000,000 1,450
Authorized Share Capital between 10,740 9,950
US$1,000,001 — US$2,000,000
VEMBEA US$2,000,001 BL
Authorized Share Capital over US$2,000,001 12,390 11,460
VEMRAAN @ US$50,000
* Authorized Share Capital not over US$50,000 SRt 2660
USA DELAWARE  JEAHBEA US$50,000 DA 1 b ’ -
Authorized Share Capital over US$50,000 By Quotation
- SEBUE AL 1,000 fiE
i (EERAEAS v 0% 1 PR i) 2,070 1.860 .

UNITED KINGDOM Recommended issued Share is 1,000 shares
(No restrictions on the currency of share par value)
* LU 8% PR AT SE BRIBUR IR 3% 1T 182 The above Government fee will be adjusted according to the actual charge by the Government.

A PR RN BE L BB SRR BRI, R S AT -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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Service Price List

Hong Kong Virtual Office Package :
R$5IHE A

Service Content Annsué;Fee

i A bk 2H A 360
Registered Address Package (30/H Month)

5 HAMISAE 1,260
Basic Virtual Office Package (105/H Month)

3 ERI S & 1,980
" Standard Virtual Office Package (165/H Month)

a ERE S HE 2,220
Premier Virtual Office Package (185/H Month)

s T F A% E-Fax 180
" E-Fax Package (15/H Month)

KB 1%t First time application additional charges

> Aot HENTAHE 12 4)
Package deposit SG$ 90.- (Applicable for package 1-4)
> AEHITITE HElTAaR3 k4
Package telephone line installation fee SG$ 120.- (Applicable for package 3&4)

g ALBHin%: Additional charge for extra registrar

VB AT & R S 2 (A E 2 e sk, BBy 4 6, MEIAN LRSSt (5 2 S10/60)

Only 2 registrars are included for each of the packages above in which an additional charge SG$ 10 per month will be applied for any extra registrar with a maximum
of 4 registrars to be included in a package

BWRITIT
Hong Kong Opening Bank Account :
M5 1 H g

X Service Fee
Service Content SG$

TARATEA T - HIX

Opening of Standard Bank Account — 1 -
FEAARATREA O - B kA 60
Opening of Standard Bank Account — 2"
TELARATAE FE w0
Opening of L/C Account
JHE VAT SEBAR S
U.K. VAT Service
- TR %
Ser)\a'?cge} CJ;Etent SerVécGe$Fee
FIE I [E VAT S0 040 AT
Apply for U.K. VAT Registration Number Each Registration
L R IEE VAT a0 E3MH
Filing U.K. VAT Returns (Quarterly) Every Quarterly

A PR RN BE L BB SRR BRI, R S AT -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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BER4ANYEH

hore Corporate Management

MR %53 H

Service Content

F 175 2 A

H S 7 v ) |

1,040

(BHEEM 2 %) First installment ’ Extra ‘Classification” Search Fee
FR AT Registration KK e BRI “rEbRAER” Bl ok
- Km (Included 2 Searches) Balance ’ Extra “Classification” Registration Fee

ong Kon N . .
5 BORS BN (83 KERLLE) ‘

Trademark - 250/¥KX Search —

Additional Search (3™ Searches or above)

2 7k o SRR - B

License Renewal Fee Renewal Fee — Government Fee

1 A7 2350 TR P
1 Class ’ Government Fee
. Y
FHE 9% ‘ B AE k470/ |~ Class
(BFEEM 1K) . (5 2 ekl b)
. . Additional Class h
FE R Registration (2" Class or above)
Z (Included 1 Search) 470/4> Series

UK WﬂJH:%W (% 3 /I\EQW\J:) o
Trademark Additional Series -

(3" Series or above)
WANEN B (55 2 RELL L)

.. 470/¥X Search
Additional Search (2nd Searches or above)

ZER kR 2250 SRR - FBURTICRY
License Renewal Fee ’ Renewal Fee — Government Fee
1 NEES 5
1 ; (;*EEJ 3,800 Gﬁﬁﬁ?qﬁf
ass overnment Fee
(AR AT 1 %) —
Registration Rtk ) HLAEIEES
H A - 2 Al
Wk A (Included 1 Search) Additional Class EI2ABRE)
EU (2™ Class or above) —
Trademark AN P (5B 2 IRELLL L) ,
” 470/¢X Search
Additional Search (2nd Searches or above)
2 7k 3.800 SRR - U
Licence Renewal Fee ’ Renewal Fee — Government Fee
EEREER (kR 0 Ei<iny Ei< iy
Legal Representative of Trademark Opposition By Quotation By Quotation

* DL BURF 8 PR AT SEFREBUR IR 3% 1T %2 The above Government fee will be adjusted according to the actual charge by the Government

A PR RN BE L BB SRR BRI, R S AT -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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BER4ANYEH

Offshore Corporate Management

GUESEE IR ST
China Legal Certification

421 S
e (FTE
Ser)\azl?c%' gﬁ)ﬁtent Additional Charge

A B HIUEY] gop DHILIAIE W AT 863 250
Document Certification Per document BB AR S A4 170
o ] BERPIR I UIE B Extra “Original Certified Document” 250 Each
B- Company Information D Extra "Copy of Original Certified Document” 170 Each
C- B PR AE ety
Notary Public By Quotation .
e NCIDELEEIIIE SIS ysg HLXARH
Certified True Copy Per document
- N AR L
Company Documents ’ Per document B IEACSSE 4543 250
5 AT MUE Y L73p  VRIICHRE WHNEIA S B4 170
Bank Reference Letter ’ Per document Extra “Original Certified Document” 250 Each
N EEPIRGGIERS (M. S WAy Extra "Copy of Original Certified Document” 170 Each
G- Company Information (Incl. Board Resolution) By Quotation
B/ - RSEAN BN IS5 7 B
Remarks: -  Service is referred to recognized “Solicitor Firm” for handling

BV R R R ]
Hong Kong Annual Legal Retainer
= 78 g H
Sergfl?c%griﬁtent Annual Fee Additional Charge
(SG$) SG$
EE’L%.% 1,380/60 4 Mins Pt ik B — 590/30 23
Service Fee Extra “Consultant Session” 590/30 mins
A i 3
Other Legal Document By Quotation
B/ - RS EA BN Z RIS 55 P B
Remarks: -  Service is referred to recognized “Solicitor Firm” for handling

A PR RN BE L BB SRR BRI, R S AT -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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%3 Since 1995 Service Price List

FEH T EKENRZ S FFIIT

Kong Accounting and Arrangement of Audit

2THEK
— Accounting Service R%3
1T J = 7
CEE TIPS 2 5 B A Service Fee
Company Activity Total bank transactions of receipt & payment (Estimate) (SGS)
fH
Monthly Yearly
10 120 1,380
20 240 2,650
30 360 3,610
40 480 4,980
50 600 6,350
60 720 7,270
70 840 8,620
80 960 9,690
90 1,080 10,970
% 5 Trading 100 1,200 12,430
/ it 100 i 1,200 SH 55
BB Service Over 100 Over 1,200 By Quotation
2 3
/ R th SBCAMEICH | 3 SBC AEIKE
k& Catering Arrangement for Audit Service Account edby | NON-SBC ed
- prepared by prepare
/ BEALE /| RATHCK | BB SBC Price (SGS) account Price (SG$)
— X Total amount of turnover / bank receipt / asset or liability value
J&%1 Transportation .
2 AT
/ 2 Million or bel 1,560 1,940
=42 Retail illion or below
/ 201 B/ E 1 AT 2820 3100
S ] 2.01 Million To 10 Million ’ ’
#ii2 Shipping
1.01 73 £ 5 41H
e e 6,200 7,190
10.01 Million To 50 Million
5.01 S 1
{:Fﬁ . ,1Z‘ 10,290 10,860
50.01 Million To 100 Million
1.01 12 £ 3 1L
s e 13,950 14,930
100.01 Million To 300 Million
3.01 £ 1.01 7
. ,1Z‘ f7i . ,1Z‘ 16,900 19,720
300.01 Million To 700 Million
7 AUl Lk B I
700 Million above By Quotation

A PR RN BE L BB SRR BRI, R S AT -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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Service Price List

FEH T EKENRZ S FFIIT

s=tong Ko

ng Accounting and Arrangement of Audit

=it &k REHHE &R B 3 A REHH T3

Accounting Arrangement for
Service Fee Audit Service Fee
(SGS) (SGS)

Accounting Service fee & Arrangement for Audit Service feg

AT

Total amount of bank receipt
fupcstss WIVETY
e 10 Million or below
on behalf of others 101 A7 %= 5 175
10.01 Million To 50 Million
5 fF7AUE
50 Million above 3,530

M2 E
&ﬁmﬂ/l)roperty

1,230 2,690

A
A ) Investment holding 2K 1,320
/ Accounting Service
M5#H Servicing ship R 1.320
Arrangement for audit service ’
B/ - HI RS H RV THIES AR AR it
- DAERSSAGH T 55 52 22 53 2% PR AL Jn 9%
Remarks: -  Audit service is provide by “SBC CPA Limited” independently

- Additional service fee will be charged according to the complexity of the business

A PR RN BE L BB SRR BRI, R S AT -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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